

Fendt Classic Club International e.V. • Adalbert-Stifter-Straße 3 • 87616 Marktoberdorf • GER

Fendt Classic Club International e.V. Contact person: Sepp Nuscheler

phone: +49 171 4135581 e-mail: info@fendt-classic.com

## Fendt Classic Club International Application for Admission

I hereby apply

Surname, Name: Date of birth: Address:		
Country:		
With validity from:		
Admission to the Fendt C  Member  youthful member/app  supporting member  legal entity pensioner	Classic Club International e. V. as prentice/student	
	<u> </u>	accept them as binding. I consent to the s and contacting me at the following phone
Email address: Phone number:		
processing in accordanc	•	s personal data by means of electronic data otection regulations, in particular for member ation on the processing of personal data.
Date, place	Signature (i	if necessary, the legal representative)



Fendt Classic Club International e.V. • Adalbert-Stifter-Straße 3 • 87616 Marktoberdorf • GER

Fendt Classic Club International e.V. Contact person: Sepp Nuscheler

phone: +49 171 4135581 e-mail: info@fendt-classic.com

## Fendt Classic Club International SEPA direct debit mandate (for direct debit)

I authorize the Fendt Classic Club International e.V. to collect payments from my account by direct debit. At the same time, I instruct my bank to redeem the direct debits drawn from my account by the Fendt Classic Club International e.V.

Note: I can request a refund of the amount debited within eight weeks of the debit date. Applicable in this regard by the contract with my bank conditions.

Account owner: Credit institution: IBAN:		
Date, place	  Signature	

Attachment: Information on the processing of personal data